Intellitec
Custom Tailored
Vehicle Electrical System
R
R
R
PMC Central Processin g  Unit
PM C I/O IPX M odule 100

ITT rocker switches (also known as SWF, Fritax, or Sprague)
plug directly into the 909 or 919 Adapter, eliminating the
need for a harness or separate wiring to each switch.  All
switch information is directly communicated to the PMC CPU
via the two wire PMC communications link.
PMC Rocker Switch Adapter 909/919
9 Rocker Switch Direct Plug-In Adaptor
Model Part No. Description Vehicle   Function
Voltage
Central Processing Units
CPU 00-00620-971Central Processing Unit +12/24V
Input Modules
100 00-00622-10010 point DC Input +24V 10 DC Pos or Neg
110 00-00622-11010 point DC Input +12V 10 DC Pos or Neg
Low Wattage Output Modules
300 00-00XXX-30010 Low Watt Output Module +24V 0.5A Ouput, 5 Pos 5 Neg
310 00-00XXX-31010 Low Watt Output Module +12V 0.5A Ouput, 5 Pos 5 Neg
Relay Output Modules
406 00-00621-4064 point DC Input / 6 point Relay Out +24V 4DCin
Pos or Neg, 6 SPST Relay
416 00-00621-4164 point DC Input / 6 point Relay Out +12V 4DCin
Pos or Neg, 6 SPST Relay
400 00-00XXX-40010 point DC In / 10 point Relay Out +24V 8DCin
Pos, 2DCin Neg,8 SPST Relay
410 00-00XXX-41010 point DC In / 10 point Relay Out +12V 8DCin
Pos, 2DCin Neg,8 SPST Relay
Remote Backlit Rocker Switch Modules
700 00-00645-70010 Rocker Switch Module +24V Remote Switches w/backlight
710 00-00645-71010 Rocker Switch Module +12V Remote Switches w/backlight
Warning Lamp Direct Plug-in Adapters
806 00-00644-8066 Warning Lamp Adapter +24V Plugs to 3 by 2 Britax Panel
816 00-00644-8166 Warning Lamp Adapter +12V Plugs to 3 by 2 Britax Panel
Rocker Switch Direct Plug-in Adapters
906 00-00643-9066 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 6 by 1 Britax Panel
916 00-00643-9166 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 6 by 1 Britax Panel
909 00-00656-9099 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 3 by 3 Britax Panel
919 00-00656-9199 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 3 by 3 Britax Panel
902 00-00XXX-90212 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 6 by 2 Britax Panel
912 00-00XXX-91212 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 6 by 2 Britax Panel
Complete Switch Panel Assemblies
012 00-00623-0126 Switch Panel +24V 6 Momentary  Switch Panel
Intellitec Programmable Multiplex Control Modules